Keysight Technologies
E36100B Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | E36100B Series Programmable DC Power Supplies - Data Sheet
Power Forward
Designs change—and so should your DC power supply. Meet the
E36100B, engineered by Keysight to power your designs safely

and binding posts) (H x W x D)
2U, 1/4 rack (89 x 106 x 339 mm)
Ordering Information
Keysight E36100B Series Power Supplies
E36102B DC power supply, single-output, 6 V, 5 A, 30 W
E36103B DC power supply, single-output, 20 V, 2 A, 40 W
E36104B DC power supply, single-output, 35 V, 1 A, 35 W
E36105B DC power supply, single-output, 60 V, 0.6 A, 36 W
E36106B DC power supply, single-output, 100 V, 0.4 A, 40 W
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Ordering Options
Option 0E3 230 VAC ± 10%
Option 0EM 115 VAC ± 10%
Option 0E9 100 VAC ± 10%
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Option J01 Recessed binding posts
J1520AC Universal shelf rack
J1526AC Metal sliding shelf
E36110A Rack mount kit solutions for the E36100B series
DC power supplies
07 | Keysight | E36100BB Series Programmable DC Power Supplies - Data Sheet
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2018
Published in USA, February 3, 2018
5992-2437EN